2014 Mr Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Mr Basketball for 2014? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The nominee

with the most total "points" will be named the winner.
Answer Options

DARRELL DAVIS - Detroit Frederick Douglass HS
JAYLEN JOHNSON - Ypsilanti Community HS

EDMOND SUMNER - Beverly Hills Detroit Country Day HS
DESHAUN THROWER - Muskegon HS

JUSTIN TILLMAN - Detroit Pershing HS

Darrell Davis
Jaylen Johnson
Edmond Sumner
Deshaun Thrower
Justin Tillman

First Place Votes
(5 pts)

59
140
109
280
185

Second Place
Votes (3 pts)

123
164
131
141
214

Third Place
Votes (1 Point)

157
159
152
129
176
Total Votes Cast

1st place Points 2nd place Points 3rd place Points

295
700
545
1400
925

369
492
393
423
642

157
159
152
129
176

773

Total Points
821
1351
1090
1952
1743



