2014 Mr Basketball Ballot

Who should be elected Mr Basketball for 2014? You must choose a candidate for 1st place, 2nd place and 3rd place. The nominee with the most total "points" will be named the winner.

Answer Options	First Place Votes (5 pts)	Second Place Votes (3 pts)	Third Place Votes (1 Point)
DARRELL DAVIS - Detroit Frederick Douglass HS	59	123	157
AYLEN JOHNSON - Ypsilanti Community HS	140	164	159
DMOND SUMNER - Beverly Hills Detroit Country Day HS	109	131	152
SHAUN THROWER - Muskegon HS	280	141	129
ISTIN TILLMAN - Detroit Pershing HS	185	214	176
			Total Votes Cast

	1st place Points	2nd place Points	3rd place Points	Total Points
Darrell Davis	295	369	157	821
Jaylen Johnson	700	492	159	1351
Edmond Sumner	545	393	152	1090
Deshaun Thrower	1400	423	129	1952
Justin Tillman	925	642	176	1743